
CHARBONNIERES LES BAINS                                                         

PLANNING 2017

Samedis
Déchèterie Mobile

Lycée

Déchets verts

Cimetière

07/01/2017

14/01/2017 2OE + 1V + 1F
21/01/2017

28/01/2017 2OE + 1V + 1F
04/02/2017

11/02/2017 X
18/02/2017

25/02/2017

04/03/2017 X
11/03/2017

18/03/2017

25/03/2017 X
01/04/2017

08/04/2017 2OE + 1V + 1F
15/04/2017

22/04/2017 X
29/04/2017

06/05/2017

13/05/2017 X
20/05/2017

27/05/2017

03/06/2017

10/06/2017 2OE + 1V + 1F
17/06/2017

24/06/2017 X
01/07/2017

08/07/2017 X
15/07/2017

22/07/2017 X
29/07/2017

05/08/2017

12/08/2017

19/08/2017 X
26/08/2017

02/09/2017 X
09/09/2017 2OE + 1V + 1F
16/09/2017

23/09/2017 X
30/09/2017

07/10/2017 X
14/10/2017

21/10/2017 X
28/10/2017 X
04/11/2017

11/11/2017

18/11/2017 X
25/11/2017 X
02/12/2017 2OE + 1V + 1F
09/12/2017

16/12/2017

23/12/2017

30/12/2017

TOTAL 5 16


